SYLVANIA Luminaires
UltraLED™ CCT Selectable Cutoff
Wall Pack
Application
The Wall Pack luminaires are environmentally preferable LED
alternatives to traditional HID luminaires, offering up to 74% in
energy savings. Ideal in place of traditional luminaires, or as

40/60/80W
120W
Ordering Guide
WALPAKC 5X / XXX XXX D 8 SC2 / C1 / BZ / XX
Product Name Generation/Size* Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Distribution Color/Finish Options
WALPAKC =
Cutoff Wall Pack
5B, 5C 040 = 40 Watts
060 = 60 Watts
080 = 80 Watts
120 = 120 Watts
UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V
dimming
8 = >80 SC2 = 3000K,
4000K or 5000K
C1 = Type III BZ = Bronze P = Photocontrol
PE = Photocontrol +
Emergency Battery
Back-up
*5C = 120W only
 5B = 40, 60 or 80W
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature
(CCT)
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW Color DLC Option Included
61833 WALPAKC5B/040UNVD8SC2/C1/BZ/P 40 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000, or 5000K 4800 120 Bronze Premium Photocontrol
61834 WALPAKC5B/060UNVD8SC2/C1/BZ/P 60 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000, or 5000K 7200 120 Bronze Premium Photocontrol
61835 WALPAKC5B/080UNVD8SC2/C1/BZ/P 80 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000, or 5000K 9600 120 Bronze Premium Photocontrol
61841 WALPAKC5C/120UNVD8SC2/C1/BZ/P 120 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000, or 5000K 14,400 120 Bronze Premium Photocontrol
61836 WALPAKC5B/040UNVD8SC2/C1/BZ/PE 40 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000, or 5000K 4800 120 Bronze Premium Photocontrol + Emergency
Battery Back-up
61837 WALPAKC5B/060UNVD8SC2/C1/BZ/PE 60 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000, or 5000K 7200 120 Bronze Premium Photocontrol + Emergency
Battery Back-up
Physical Information
Lamp
Description
Length
(inches)
Width
(inches)
Height
(inches)
40W 14.2 9.3 6.5
60W 14.4 9.3 6.5
80W 14.4 9.3 6.5
120W 14.2 9.3 9.6
40/60/80W
120W